REVISIONS
/N | SITE REV. 05-07-2015

— CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE RAMP AND GUARD RAIL DATE 05/07/2015

TO ENSURE THAT MEANS OF EGRESS TO COMPLIES WITH
SECTION 1003 OF THE INTERNATIONAL BUILDNG CODE.

RAMP TO COMPLY WITH ANSI SECTION 405: DRAWN RF
RAMP TO BE 36" WIDE, MINIMUM.

RISE TO BE 30" HIGH MAXIMUM.
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REVISIONS
/N [ SITE REV. 05-07-2015

- —— CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE RAMP AND GUARD RAIL DATE 05/07/2015
TO ENSURE THAT MEANS OF EGRESS TO COMPLIES WITH
SECTION 1003 OF THE INTERNATIONAL BUILDNG CODE.
DRAWN RF

RAMP TO COMPLY WITH ANSI SECTION 405:
e  RAMP TO BE 36" WIDE, MINIMUM.
e  RISETO BE 30" HIGH MAXIMUM.
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DUMPSTER/CONTAINMENT NOTES:

1. DUMPSTER CONTAINMENT AREAS SHALL USE 8" CONCRETE, REINFORCED NAME ST ANDSCAT

WITH #5 BARS AT 12" O.C.E.W. THE CONTAINMENT AREA SHALL BE A FLAT,
LEVEL SURFACE. THE 10' PAD EXTENSION SHALL SLOPE DOWN TO SURFACE
OF PARKING LOT.

2. THE DUMPSTER CONTAINMENT AREA SHALL BE SURROUNDED ON THREE
SIDES WITH A SCREEN CONSTRUCTED TO A HEIGHT OF SIX FEET.

3. BOLLARD INSIDE CONTAINMENT AREA ENCLOSURE SHALL BE FREE OF 10'X12"
WIDE MINIMUM CONTAINMENT AREA.
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REVISIONS
/N [ SITE REV. 05-07-2015

DATE 05/07/2015

— CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE RAMP AND GUARL RAIL
TO ENSURE THAT MEANS OF EGRESS TO COMPLIESWITH
SECTION 1003 OF THE INTERNATIONAL BUILDNG CODE. DRAWN
RAMP TO COMPLY WITH ANSI SECTION 405:
e RAMP TO BE 36" WIDE, MINIMUM.

e RISE TO BE 30" HIGH MAXIMUM. CHECKED RF/NW
e SLOPE TO BE NO STEEPER THAN 1:12.

e HANDRAIL TO COMPLY WITH ANSI SECTION 5)5.
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GENERAL SITE AND ENVIRONMENTAL NOTES:

1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE CONTAINMENT AND
PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL LIQUID AND SOLID WASTE ASSOCIATED WITH THIS
PROJECT. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL USE ALL MEANS NECESSARY TO PREVENT

NAPA AUTO PARTS

WEATHERLY DRivE

] SITE PLAN - PARKING

S

N SCALE: 1'=20'-0" THE OCCURRENCE OF WINDBLOWN LITTER FROM THE PROJECT SITE.
7 , ' 2. DEMOLITION/CONSTRUCTION WASTE: SITE IS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE )
K CONTAINMENT FOR WASTE PRIOR TO AND DURING DEMOLITION/

CONSTRUCTION. SOLID WASTE ROLL OFF BOXES AND /OR METAL
DUMPSTERS SHALL BE SUPPLIED BY CITY OR CITY PERMITTED CONTRACTOR(S)
ONLY.

3. IRRIGATION SYSTEM: POTABLE WATER SUPPLY MUST BE PROTECTED BY EITHER
AN ATMOSPHERIC OR PRESSURE VACUUM BREAKER OR TESTABLE DOUBLE JOBNO.: 1459
CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY AND INSTALLED AS PER CITY ORDINANCE.

4. FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM: POTABLE WATER SUPPLY MUST BE PROTECTED BY
TESTABLE DOUBLE CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY AND INSTALLED AS PER CITY
ORDINANCE.

5. POTABLE WATER PROTECTION: ALL DEVICES, APPURTENANCES, APPLIANCES
AND APPARATUS INTENDED TO SERVE SOME SPECIAL FUNCTION AND THAT
CONNECTS TO THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM, SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH
PROTECTION AGAINST BACKFLOW AND CONTAMINATION OF THE WATER
SUPPLY SYSTEM.

6. SITE POWER: NOTIFY BTU LINE DESIGN AT (979) 821-5770 AT LEAST 20 DAYS
BEFORE POWER IS NEEDED TO BE GIN THE PROCESS FOR PROVIDING POWER

TO THE AREA. I—j
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